Edson International 146 Duchaine Blvd., New Bedford, MA 02745-1292
tel (508) 995-9711 • fax (508) 995-5021 • e-mail: info@edsonintl.com • www.edsonmarine.com38
CD-i® Geared Steering Pedestals
Pe
de
sta
l A
cc

Engine Control
Cables
  SIDE MOUNT SINGLE LEVER ENGINE CONTROL ORDERING GUIDE
 To Fit  With 58” Straight Guard With 58” Angled Guard With 58” Offset Guard
 Edson Pedestal Order # Order # Order #
 #336 (6-7/8” Dia. Pedestal Top) 1660-45C-58S 1660-45C-58A 1660-45C-58OS
 #402,  #464 (8” Dia. Pedestal Top) 1660-6C-58S 1660-6C-58A 1660-6C-58OS
NOTE: All sizes come complete with engine control mechanism, handle, housing, stainless top plate, guard pipe and feet.
The installer furnishes the appropriate control cables.  Not to be used with Atomic 4 or other hard to shift mechanical transmissions.
Control must be used with Edson 1 1⁄8” Guards and Thru-Shaft Wheel Brake.
Single Lever Engine Controls Engine Control Accessories
Pedestal A
ccessories
Order these to upgrade your older Edson controls.  Highly polished, marked
“Fast-Slow” and “Fwd-Rev”. They can be easily retrofitted onto existing
Edson engine controls.
Throttle Handle – Order #963SB-55
Clutch Handle – Order #963PT-55
Each engine control is supplied with solid bronze clevises and brass
clevis pins for the engine control end. Extra clevises for the engine
must be ordered separately.
#805-4.5 comes standard with #816 and #870 Controls.
#810-225 accomodates 64 Series Cables and is included with
#751 controls for the gear shift.
#805-1.75
33 Series Cable - #734
64 Series Cable - #735
#810-225 # 805-4.5
Specify Length
4" (10.2cm) of Throw
Specify Length
3" (7.6cm) of Throw
Fig. 963 SB-55 Stainless Throttle Handle
(supplied with 1/4-28 stainless screw)
Part No. 914
Size 45-2
Clutch Travel
Limiter
Stainless Engine Control Handles
A red decal on your engine controls
provides you and your guests with
instructions at a glance. It is supplied
with all new controls. Order a
replacement if yours has become
unreadable. Works for all engine
controls.
Order #960-A-1203
Standard on current #816ST-45
Engine Controls, can be added to
older models to limit the travel of
the clutch cable.
Order #914-45-2
The proper engine control cables will have a dramatic effect on the
performance of your engine control.  Edson carries only premium
high-efficiency cables that feature a coiled inner core that can take
bends much better than solid core cables.
Cables are not included with the engine controls because the length
varies with each installation.
For lengths available see Price Page.
33 Series Throttle and Clutch Cable - Order #734 (Specify Length)
64 Series Clutch Cable - Order #735 (Specify Length)
Engine Control Cables
Bronze Engine Control Clevises
Engine Control Decal Clutch Travel Limiter
Clutch Handle
#963PT-55
Throttle Handle
#963SB-55
Great Gift
Idea!
I M P O R TA N T
• These handles are only for Edson’s Dual Lever Engine Controls.
• Older pedestals with 10-32 engine control shaft threads must be